

## City Centre District Energy Utility Bylaw No. 9895 Amendment Bylaw No. 10473

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

- 1. City Centre District Energy Utility Bylaw No. 9895, as amended, is further amended by deleting Schedule E (Energy Generation Plant Designated Properties) in its entirety and replacing it with a new Schedule E attached as Schedule A to this Amendment Bylaw.
- 2. This Bylaw is cited as "City Centre District Energy Utility Bylaw No. 9895, Amendment Bylaw No. 10473".

FIRST READING	OCT 1 0 2023	CITY OF RICHMOND
SECOND READING THIRD READING	OCT 1 0 2023 OCT 1 0 2023	APPROVED for content by originating dept.
ADOPTED		APPROVED for legality by Solicitor
NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	CORPORATE OFFICER	BRB
MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICER	

## Schedule A to Amendment Bylaw No. 10473

## SCHEDULE E to BYLAW NO. 9895

## Energy Generation Plant Designated Properties

